

Electrical Parts and Equipment Bid # 19-29-2					MG Automation & Controls Corp 504-733-0070	Controls Systems, Inc. 601-355-8594	Motors & Controls 504-467-8986	
REF NO.	CATEGORY	BRAND/MAKE AND/OR APPROVED EQUAL	MODEL NO./PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT
PART-001	BUSHING			1" 1/4" PLASTIC BUSHING	EA			
PART-002	BUSHING			1/2" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-003	BUSHING			3/4" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-004	BUSHING			1" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-005	BUSHING			2" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-006	BUSHING			3" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-007	BUSHING			4" PLASTIC BUSHINGS	EA			
PART-100	CLAMPS			5/8" GROUND ROD CLAMP	EA			
PART-200	CONDUIT	CARFLEX	CST100CR	1" PVC FLEX CONDUIT	EA			
PART-201	CONDUIT	CARFLEX	CST125CR	1" 1/4" PVC FLEX CONDUIT	EA			
PART-202	CONDUIT	CARFLEX	CST150CR	2" PVC FLEX CONDUIT	EA			
PART-203	CONDUIT	CARFLEX	CST50CR	1/2" PVC FLEX CONDUIT	EA			
PART-204	CONDUIT	CARFLEX	CST75CR	3/4" PVC FLEX CONDUIT	EA			
PART-300	CONNECTORS			1/2" STR LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR	EA			
PART-301	CONNECTORS			3/4" STR LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR	EA			
PART-302	CONNECTORS			1" STR LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR	EA			
PART-303	CONNECTORS			1" 1/4" STR LT CON DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR	EA			
PART-304	CONNECTORS			2" STR LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR	EA			
PART-305	CONNECTORS			1/2" 90 LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR 90 DEG	EA			
PART-306	CONNECTORS			3/4" 90 LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR 90 DEG	EA			
PART-307	CONNECTORS			1" 90 LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR 90 DEG	EA			
PART-308	CONNECTORS			1" 1/4" 90 LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR 90 DEG	EA			
PART-309	CONNECTORS			2" 90 LT CONN DC DIE CAST SEALTITE CONNECTOR 90 DEG	EA			
PART-310	CONNECTORS			UNITAP CLEAR MULTI TAP CONNECTOR 2 PORT #14-2/0 CU/AL DOUBLE SIDED	EA			
PART-311	CONNECTORS			UNITAP CLEAR MULTI TAP CONNECTOR 2 PORT #10-250MCM CU/AL DOUBLE SIDED	EA			
PART-400	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	LC1D50AG7	TESYS D 3P EVERLINK AC CONTACTOR AC3 50A IEC	EA	\$148.24		\$243.38
PART-401	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	LC1D25G7	25AMP 3POLE 120VOLT COIL IEC CONTACTOR	EA	\$87.21		\$149.38
PART-402	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	LC1D80G7	CONTACTOR 575VAC 80AMP IEC +OPTIONS	EA	\$209.63		\$359.13
PART-403	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU360	3P-240V-60A CB	EA	\$117.29		\$150.00
PART-404	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU320	BREAKER	EA	\$117.29		\$150.00
PART-405	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU330	3P-240V-30A CB	EA	\$117.29		\$150.00
PART-406	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU340	MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER	EA	\$117.29		\$150.00
PART-407	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU350	3P-240V-50A CB	EA	\$117.29		\$150.00
PART-408	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU220	BREAKER	EA	\$35.80		\$52.00
PART-409	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU120	SP-120V-20A CB	EA	\$16.65		\$25.00
PART-410	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	QOU230	2P-240V-30A CB	EA	\$35.80		\$52.00
PART-411	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	8502SCO2V02S	SIZE 1 MAGNETIC CONTACTOR 120V COIL 3 POLE OPEN TYPE	EA	\$260.29		\$389.93
PART-412	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	8536SDG1V02S	SIZE 2 MAGNETIC STARTER 120V COIL 3 POLE IN NEMA1 ENCLOSURE	EA	\$622.54		\$808.05
PART-413	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	8536SEO1V02S	SIZE 3 MAGNETIC STARTER 120V COIL 3 POLE OPEN TYPE	EA	\$879.06		\$1,032.68
PART-414	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	8536SFO1V02S	SIZE 4 MAGNETIC STARTER 120V COIL 3 POLE OPEN TYPE	EA	\$4,197.46		\$1,983.17
PART-415	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	B88.0	THERMAL UNIT	EA	\$40.76		\$33.00
PART-416	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	B70.0	THERMAL UNIT	EA	\$40.76		\$33.00

Electrical Parts and Equipment
Bid # 19-29-2

VI. Unit Price Sheet

REF NO.	CATEGORY	BRAND/MAKE AND/OR APPROVED EQUAL	MODEL NO./PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT
PART-417	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	B40.0	THERMAL UNIT	EA			\$33.00
PART-418	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	B25.0	THERMAL UNIT	EA			\$33.00
PART-419	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	D323NRB	100A-240V RT SW	EA	\$276.19		\$499.22
PART-420	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	D222NRB	60A-240V-3SN RT SW	EA			\$199.45
PART-421	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	9013GHG2J	63 PRES SW NEMAI	EA	\$83.80		\$90.03
PART-422	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	IOSIF 10	10 KVA SINGLE PHASE DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER 240X480V PRIMARY TO 120/240V SECONDARY	EA	\$1,384.93		\$1,875.17
PART-423	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	9070T150D	TRANSFORMER CONTROL 150VA 240/480V-120V	EA	\$101.54		\$129.33
PART-424	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	Q03100	3P-240V-100A	EA	\$163.40		\$167.67
PART-425	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	Q0350	3P-240V-50A CB	EA	\$110.73		\$122.00
PART-426	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	Q0320	3P-240V-20A CB	EA	\$110.73		\$122.00
PART-427	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	Q0120	SP-120/240V-20A CB	EA	\$8.81		\$25.00
PART-428	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	Q0150	SP-120/240V-50A CB	EA	\$9.71		\$25.00
PART-429	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	RPM41F7	PLUG-IN RELAY 250V 15A RPM +OPTIONS	EA	\$14.14		\$25.00
PART-430	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	RPZF4	PLUG-IN RELAY 250V 15A RPM +OPTIONS	EA	\$10.34		\$25.00
PART-431	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	ZB4BD3	SELECTOR SWITCH	EA	\$14.13		
PART-432	CONTACTORS/BREAKERS	SQD	ZB4BZ103	SINGLE CONTACT BLOCK BLK ASSM	EA	\$18.28		
PART-500	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" PVC COUPLING	EA			
PART-501	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			3/4" SCH.40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-502	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" SCH.40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-503	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" 1/4" SCH.40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-504	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" SCH. 40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-505	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1/2" PVC "LB" CONDULET	EA			
PART-506	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			3/4" PVC "LB" CONDULET	EA			
PART-507	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" PVC "LB" CONDULET	EA			
PART-508	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1 1/4" PVC "LB" CONDULET	EA			
PART-509	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" PVC "LB" CONDULET	EA			
PART-510	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1/2" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR	EA			
PART-511	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			3/4" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR FA75	EA			
PART-512	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR FA100	EA			
PART-513	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1 1/4" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR FA125	EA			
PART-514	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR FA200	EA			
PART-515	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1/2" PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAPT MA50	EA			
PART-516	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			3/4" PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAPT MA75	EA			
PART-517	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1"PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAPTOR MA100	EA			
PART-518	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" 1/4" PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAP MA125	EA			
PART-519	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" PVC TERMINAL MALE ADAPTOR MA200	EA			
PART-520	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1/2" PVC COUPLING CC50	EA			
PART-521	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			3/4" PVC COUPLING CC75	EA			
PART-522	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" PVC COUPLING CC100	EA			
PART-523	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			1" 1/4" PVC COUPLING CC125	EA			
PART-524	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			2" PVC COUPLING CC200	EA			
PART-525	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			12" X 12" X 6" SCJB PVC SCREW COVER JUNCTION BOX	EA			
PART-526	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			LB300 3" PVC LB	EA			
PART-527	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			MA300 3" PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAPTOR	EA			

Electrical Parts and Equipment
Bid # 19-29-2

VI. Unit Price Sheet

REF NO.	CATEGORY	BRAND/MAKE AND/OR APPROVED EQUAL	MODEL NO./PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT
PART-528	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			FA300 3" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR	EA			
PART-529	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			LB400 4" PVC LB	EA			
PART-530	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			MA400 4" PVC TERMINAL (MALE) ADAPTOR	EA			
PART-531	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			FA400 4" PVC FEMALE ADAPTOR	EA			
PART-532	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			CC400 4" PVC COUPLING	EA			
PART-533	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			90E400 4" SCH .40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-534	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			CC300 3" PVC COUPLING	EA			
PART-535	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT AND FITTINGS			90E300 3" SCH. 40 PVC 90 ELBOW	EA			
PART-600	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TRS200RID	600V 200A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$92.00
PART-601	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TRS100RID	600V 100A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$47.00
PART-602	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TR150RID	250V 150A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$115.00
PART-603	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TR100RID	250V 100A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$50.00
PART-604	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TR70RID	250V 70A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$27.00
PART-605	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TR60RID	250V 60A RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$27.00
PART-606	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TRS5R	CLASS RK5 TIME DELAY 5AMP 600VOLT TRI-ONIC FUSE WITH SMART SPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$15.00
PART-607	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TRSIORID	600V IOA RK5 FUSE DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$32.00
PART-608	FUSE AND FUSE EQUIPMENT	GLDS	TRIORID	250V IOA RK5 FUSE TIME DELAY WITH SMARTSPOT INDICATOR	EA			\$20.00
PART-700	LOCKNUTS			1/2" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-701	LOCKNUTS			1" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-702	LOCKNUTS			1" 1/4" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-703	LOCKNUTS			3/4" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-704	LOCKNUTS			2" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-705	LOCKNUTS			3" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-706	LOCKNUTS			4" STEEL LOCKNUTS	EA			
PART-800	MISCELLANEOUS			1/3" T15 ROMEX STAPLES 500EA PER BOX	EA			
PART-801	MISCELLANEOUS			AL 2CNDTR IHL MOUNT 14-1/0 I/4B TP	EA			
PART-802	MISCELLANEOUS			12 OzZ RTV SILICONE SEALANT CLEAR CAULKER **CARTRIDGE**	EA			
PART-803	MISCELLANEOUS			QD CONTACT CLEANER (Quick Dry) 11OZ AEROSOL	EA			
PART-804	MISCELLANEOUS			MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICANT 16 OZ AEROSOL	EA			
PART-805	MISCELLANEOUS			GANG 1/2 IN 3 HOLE WEATHERPROOF BOX GRAY WITH LUGS	EA			
PART-806	MISCELLANEOUS			GA UNIVERSAL COVER: GFI DUPLEX, SWITCH, SINGLE REC LOCKABLE VERTICAL/HORORIZONTAL SILVER	EA			
PART-807	MISCELLANEOUS	TRK	8009A	TIME CLOCK/ELECTROMECHANICAL TIME SWITCH	EA			
PART-808	MISCELLANEOUS			200A OH/UG 7TERM METER PAN RINGLESS,SIDE WIREWAY,600VAC	EA			
PART-809	MISCELLANEOUS			200A 600V 4 TERMI- NAL RINGLESS METER PAN	EA			
PART-810	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' SUPER VINYL TAPE	EA			
PART-811	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE YELLOW	EA			
PART-812	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE ORANGE	EA			
PART-813	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE WHITE	EA			
PART-814	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE GREEN	EA			
PART-815	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE BLUE	EA			
PART-816	MISCELLANEOUS			3/4"X66' CC TAPE RED	EA			
PART-817	MISCELLANEOUS			RED/YELLOW WIRE CONNECTOR (100/POUCH)	EA			
PART-818	MISCELLANEOUS			BLUE/GRAY SPRING CONNECTOR BOX	EA			

VI. Unit Price Sheet

REF NO.	CATEGORY	BRAND/MAKE AND/OR APPROVED EQUAL	MODEL NO./PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT
PART-819	MISCELLANEOUS			ORANGE/BLUE SPRING CONNECTOR POUCH	EA			
PART-820	MISCELLANEOUS			TY-RAP .140XII.10IN BLACK CABLE TIE	EA			
PART-821	MISCELLANEOUS			DUCT SEAL, 5 LB. BLOCK	EA			
PART-822	MISCELLANEOUS			INSULATING HANDI FOAM 16 OZ	EA			
PART-900	OUTLETS AND SWITCHES			20A 125V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE OUTLET SIDE WIRE NEMA 5-20R 2 POLE 3 WIRE SELF GROUNDING	EA			
PART-901	OUTLETS AND SWITCHES			20A SLIM GFCI W/WP OUTLET	EA			
PART-902	OUTLETS AND SWITCHES			20A 120/277 VOLT TOGGLE SINGLE POLE QUIET SWITCH PKD/5521-2W	EA			
PART-1000	RODS			5/8 X 8FT COPPER GROUND ROD W588	EA			
PART-1100	STRAPS			1/2" COND IHOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1101	STRAPS			3/4" COND 1HOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1102	STRAPS			1" COND IHOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1103	STRAPS			1" 1/4" COND IHOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1104	STRAPS			2" COND IHOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1105	STRAPS			3" COND 1HOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1106	STRAPS			4" COND 1HOLE STRAP MNRL	EA			
PART-1200	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			TERMINAL STRIP 8-CIRCUIT 600V,30 AMPS,#10AWG MAX WIRE SIZE	EA			
PART-1201	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			4 THHN BLA SP 500FT REEL BLACK COPPER WIRE	EA			
PART-1202	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			6 THHN BLA SP 500FT REEL BLACK COPPER WIRE	EA			
PART-1203	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			12 THHN STR BLA 500FT SPOOL STRANDED BLACK COPPER WIRE	EA			
PART-1204	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			10 THHN STR BLA 500FT SPOOL, B L A C K, STRANDED BLACK COPPER WIRE	EA			
PART-1205	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			B4 SOLID BARE COPPER SP 200FT SPOOL	EA			
PART-1206	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			250F VINYL FEMALE DISCONNECT STA-KON WIRE TERMINAL 12-10AWG .250X.032 TAB YELLOW	EA			
PART-1207	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			VINYL BUTT SPLICE STA-KON WIRE TERMINAL 12-10AWG EXPANDED INSULATION YELLOW	EA			
PART-1208	WIRE AND/OR WIRE TERMINALS			VINYL FORK STA-KON WIRE TERMINAL 12-10AWG #10 HOLE YELLOW	EA			
PART-1300	CONTROL PANELS AND ACCESSORIES	CONTROL SYSTEMS INC.	SIMPLEX HYDRO-WATCH	NEMA 4X FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURE (APPROX. 36"H X 30"W X 12"D), VIEWING WINDOW, CONTROL POWER CIRCUIT BREAKER, MPCT-6 DIGITAL LEVEL METER/CONTROLLER, PLT PRESSURE/LEVEL TRANSDUCER, LEVEL SENSORS, INDUCTION RELAYS, THREE HAND-OFF-AUTOMATIC SELECTOR SWITCHES, ANTI-FREEZING HEATER WITH THERMOSTAT, 100PSI AIR COMPRESSOR, AIR RELEASE SOLENOID, TANK PRESSURE GAUGE, TANK LEVEL SIGHT GAUGE, WEATHERPROOF GFI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, DEADFRONT SECTIONALIZED INNER TRIM HOUSING ALL ELECTRICAL CONTROL COMPONENTS, AND SEQUENCE SELECTOR SWITCH.	EA		\$9,922.00	
PART-1301	CONTROL PANELS AND ACCESSORIES	CONTROL SYSTEMS INC.	WELL CONTROL PANEL	40HP SSS, 480V, 3Ø, 3W, 52FLA; NEMA 4X STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE (APPROX. 42"H X 36"W X 12"D), FLOOR STAND KIT, ANODIZED ALUMINUM DEADFRONT, POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCK, TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SURGE SUPPRESSOR, PHASE MONITOR, COMBINATION CIRCUIT BREAKER ALLEN-BRADLEYOR PRIOR APPROVED EQUAL, SOLID STATE STARTER WITH BUILT-IN SHORTING CONTACTOR & OVERLOAD RELAY, TWO (2) SC101 SIMPLEX CONTROLLERS OR PRIOR APPROVED EQUAL, NECESSARY CONTROL RELAYS AND TIMERS, COMBINATION CIRCUIT BREAKER STARTER FOR A CHLORINE BOOSTER PUMP, CONTROL POWER TRANSFORMER, WEATHER PROOF GFI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE,CONTROL POWER CIRCUIT BREAKER.	EA		\$16,909.00	